University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 916907140200
2 916907220620
3 916907180059
4 916907140102
5 916907080364
6 916915040143
7 916907060099
8 916904010068
9 916907220587
10 916907220073
11 916907270234
12 916907400160
13 916907330173
14 916906010024
15 916907340438
16 916907080337

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

Form No.

19EDUC1070313

19EDUC1034498

19EDUC1001692

19EDUC1047669

19EDUC1130656

19EDUC1063517

19EDUC1040256

19EDUC1117785

19EDUC1030320

19EDUC1104895

19EDUC1029985

19EDUC1113430

19EDUC1013084

19EDUC1038050

19EDUC1121834

19EDUC1000316

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

SHIKHA
SEHRAWAT

NAVNEET
CHAUHAN

SAKSHI
RAWLLEY

BHAWNA

PALLAVI
BHARTI

PRATIBHA

LUXMI

NIMISHA DIMRI

SHUBHASHREE

DASH

AARUSHI
BATRA

DEVENDER
PRATAR SINGH

AAKRITI
SHARMA

ASHWANI

ARUN LAMBA

ANSHU

PARUL
UPADHYAY

HEENA

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

244

230

228

227

225

222

222

217

213

211

208

204

203

201

201

198

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

13

13

14

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

65.35

70.80

73.14

82.69

71.40

78.02

66.35

66.54

80.63

79.56

Choice

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take
any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after

appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

23-07-2019

14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
17 916907270047
18 916907260257
19 916907140159
20 916907210185
21 916907120160
22 916907320257
23 916907270160
24 916915040180
25 916907150067

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

Form No.

19EDUC1051327

19EDUC1084908

19EDUC1054662

19EDUC1064522

19EDUC1115170

19EDUC1010540

19EDUC1038294

19EDUC1042009

19EDUC1054099

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

TRIPTI
UPADHYAY

MALAHAT
NADEEM

SOUMYA
GUPTA

SHIVANI

JYOTI KUMARI

RASHMI

PANDEY

DEEKSHA

OM ADITYAM

VARSHA
SINGHAL

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

198

197

197

196

196

193

192

192

190

Combined
Rank

14

15

15

16

16

17

18

18

19

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

70.57

76.57

84.07

69.50

Choice

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take
any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after

appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

23-07-2019

14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 916907340264
2 916907130155
3 916907340418
4 916907220215
5 916907280138
6 916907320416
7 916907360161
8 916907320429
9 916918030380
10 916907190217
11 916907190178
12 916907270031
13 916907330145

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take
any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

19EDUC1024166

19EDUC1022670

19EDUC1114601

19EDUC1044119

19EDUC1040676

19EDUC1066826

19EDUC1069096

19EDUC1093156

19EDUC1074212

19EDUC1052327

19EDUC1071346

19EDUC1035566

19EDUC1100784

University of Delhi

Name
SHIVAM
LUTHRA

SONAM

RAVI ROSHAN

RIDHI
MEHNDIRATTA

MANISHA

PALLAVI
SINGH

DEEPANKAR
PATEL

MEHJABI

SACHEEN
KUMAR

HARSHITA

GARIMA

GUPTA

JYOTI

CHANDAN

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

188

183

181

179

177

177

176

176

173

173

173

170

168

Combined
Rank

20

24

26

28

30

30

31

31

33

33

33

35

36

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

68.35

64.07

65.85

73.42

72.06

Choice

1

23-07-2019

14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

14 916907190021

15 916904010034

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final
Alloted Entrance Combined
Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank
19EDUC1029748 ANJALI RANI Central Institute of 168 36
Education
19EDUC1122613 RASMITA Central Institute of 166 38
MAHAPATRA Education

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

82.65

23-07-2019
14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take
any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after

appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective

programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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23-07-2019

University of Delhi First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019 14:35:25
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance n Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 916907320156  19EDUC1014827  VAISHALI Central Institute of 184 23 71.45 1 SC
Education
2 916907100122 19EDUC1014939  VAISHALI Central Institute of 181 26 1 SC
SADHAK Education
3 916907080209 19EDUC1022959 NEHA Central Institute of 178 29 70.82 1 SC
Education
4 916907290177 19EDUC1141826  LOVEENA Central Institute of 177 30 1 SC
GAUTAM Education
5 916907260273  19EDUC1040305 APARNA Central Institute of 172 34 1 SC
AKHRIA Education
6 916914010023 19EDUC1055845  PRIYANKA Central Institute of 167 37 1 SC
Education
7 916907090214 19EDUC1060255 BHARTI Central Institute of 167 37 1 SC
Education
8 916907100176 19EDUC1023383  HIMANSHI Central Institute of 166 38 1 SC
DAYMA Education

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the

respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 916907220424

2 916907110034

3 916907150070

4 916912010140

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Form No.

19EDUC1108297

19EDUC1111159

19EDUC1032172

19EDUC1114937

University of Delhi

Name

PRISCILLA
WOLENG

VIJAYA
KERKETTA

ANJALI
KUJUR

KUMARI
SUMAN

Alloted
Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

158

157

143

137

Qualifying
Combined Marks
Rank %/GP
46 63.07
47
60 69.21
66 69.40

23-07-2019
14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the
respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 916918030236

2 916907090237

3 916904010004

First Admission List - Master of Education (M.Ed.)-2019

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks

Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

19EDUC1142720 VIPUL Central Institute of 150 53 73.85
PRAKASH Education

PANDEY

19EDUC1126130 SHALINI Central Institute of 142 61 58.14
KUMARI Education

19EDUC1113535 ASHISH Central Institute of 139 64 68.90
VERMA Education

23-07-2019
14:35:25

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the
respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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