University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

					Final		Qualifying		Category
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Marks %/GP	Choice	Filled by Candidate
1	916907140200	19EDUC1070313	SHIKHA SEHRAWAT	Central Institute of Education	244	1		1	Unreserved
2	916907220620	19EDUC1034498	NAVNEET CHAUHAN	Central Institute of Education	230	2	65.35	1	Unreserved
3	916907180059	19EDUC1001692	SAKSHI RAWLLEY	Central Institute of Education	228	3	70.80	1	Unreserved
4	916907140102	19EDUC1047669	BHAWNA	Central Institute of Education	227	4	73.14	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	916907080364	19EDUC1130656	PALLAVI BHARTI	Central Institute of Education	225	5		1	Unreserved
6	916915040143	19EDUC1063517	PRATIBHA LUXMI	Central Institute of Education	222	6	82.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	916907060099	19EDUC1040256	NIMISHA DIMRI	Central Institute of Education	222	6	71.40	1	Unreserved
8	916904010068	19EDUC1117785	SHUBHASHREE DASH	Central Institute of Education	217	7	78.02	1	Unreserved
9	916907220587	19EDUC1030320	AARUSHI BATRA	Central Institute of Education	213	8		1	Unreserved
10	916907220073	19EDUC1104895	DEVENDER PRATAR SINGH	Central Institute of Education	211	9	66.35	1	SC
11	916907270234	19EDUC1029985	AAKRITI SHARMA	Central Institute of Education	208	10		1	Unreserved
12	916907400160	19EDUC1113430	ASHWANI	Central Institute of Education	204	11		1	SC
13	916907330173	19EDUC1013084	ARUN LAMBA	Central Institute of Education	203	12	66.54	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	916906010024	19EDUC1038050	ANSHU	Central Institute of Education	201	13	80.63	1	Unreserved
15	916907340438	19EDUC1121834	PARUL UPADHYAY	Central Institute of Education	201	13		1	Unreserved
16	916907080337	19EDUC1000316	HEENA	Central Institute of Education	198	14	79.56	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
17	916907270047	19EDUC1051327	TRIPTI UPADHYAY	Central Institute of Education	198	14	70.57	1	Unreserved
18	916907260257	19EDUC1084908	MALAHAT NADEEM	Central Institute of Education	197	15		1	Unreserved
19	916907140159	19EDUC1054662	SOUMYA GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	197	15		1	Unreserved
20	916907210185	19EDUC1064522	SHIVANI	Central Institute of Education	196	16		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	916907120160	19EDUC1115170	JYOTI KUMARI	Central Institute of Education	196	16		1	Unreserved
22	916907320257	19EDUC1010540	RASHMI PANDEY	Central Institute of Education	193	17	76.57	1	Unreserved
23	916907270160	19EDUC1038294	DEEKSHA	Central Institute of Education	192	18	84.07	1	Unreserved
24	916915040180	19EDUC1042009	OM ADITYAM	Central Institute of Education	192	18		1	Unreserved
25	916907150067	19EDUC1054099	VARSHA SINGHAL	Central Institute of Education	190	19	69.50	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	916907340264	19EDUC1024166	SHIVAM LUTHRA	Central Institute of Education	188	20	68.35	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	916907130155	19EDUC1022670	SONAM	Central Institute of Education	183	24		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	916907340418	19EDUC1114601	RAVI ROSHAN	Central Institute of Education	181	26	64.07	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	916907220215	19EDUC1044119	RIDHI MEHNDIRATTA	Central Institute of Education	179	28		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	916907280138	19EDUC1040676	MANISHA	Central Institute of Education	177	30		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	916907320416	19EDUC1066826	PALLAVI SINGH	Central Institute of Education	177	30		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	916907360161	19EDUC1069096	DEEPANKAR PATEL	Central Institute of Education	176	31	65.85	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	916907320429	19EDUC1093156	МЕНЈАВІ	Central Institute of Education	176	31		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	916918030380	19EDUC1074212	SACHEEN KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	173	33	73.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	916907190217	19EDUC1052327	HARSHITA	Central Institute of Education	173	33		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	916907190178	19EDUC1071346	GARIMA GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	173	33		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	916907270031	19EDUC1035566	ЈУОТІ	Central Institute of Education	170	35		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	916907330145	19EDUC1100784	CHANDAN	Central Institute of Education	168	36	72.06	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
14	916907190021	19EDUC1029748	ANJALI RANI	Central Institute of Education	168	36		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
15	916904010034	19EDUC1122613	RASMITA MAHAPATRA	Central Institute of Education	166	38	82.65	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

				Alloted	Final Entrance	Combined	Qualifying Marks		Category Filled by
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Marks	Rank	%/ GP	Choice	Candidate
1	916907320156	19EDUC1014827	VAISHALI	Central Institute of Education	184	23	71.45	1	SC
2	916907100122	19EDUC1014939	VAISHALI SADHAK	Central Institute of Education	181	26		1	SC
3	916907080209	19EDUC1022959	NEHA	Central Institute of Education	178	29	70.82	1	SC
4	916907290177	19EDUC1141826	LOVEENA GAUTAM	Central Institute of Education	177	30		1	SC
5	916907260273	19EDUC1040305	APARNA AKHRIA	Central Institute of Education	172	34		1	SC
6	916914010023	19EDUC1055845	PRIYANKA	Central Institute of Education	167	37		1	SC
7	916907090214	19EDUC1060255	BHARTI	Central Institute of Education	167	37		1	SC
8	916907100176	19EDUC1023383	HIMANSHI DAYMA	Central Institute of Education	166	38		1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	916907220424	19EDUC1108297	PRISCILLA WOLENG	Central Institute of Education	158	46	63.07	1	ST
2	916907110034	19EDUC1111159	VIJAYA KERKETTA	Central Institute of Education	157	47		1	ST
3	916907150070	19EDUC1032172	ANJALI KUJUR	Central Institute of Education	143	60	69.21	1	ST
4	916912010140	19EDUC1114937	KUMARI SUMAN	Central Institute of Education	137	66	69.40	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	916918030236	19EDUC1142720	VIPUL PRAKASH PANDEY	Central Institute of Education	150	53	73.85	1	EWS
2	916907090237	19EDUC1126130	SHALINI KUMARI	Central Institute of Education	142	61	58.14	1	EWS
3	916904010004	19EDUC1113535	ASHISH VERMA	Central Institute of Education	139	64	68.90	1	EWS